Open conceptwith characterwith separate office orguest
suite on 5 mature acs. Two storey atrium. Flagstone

flooring and more, $429,000.

COUNTRY
Minutes to Acton, Georgetown & Erin. Pretty
home, skylights, new kitchen, upgraded bath-
room, pond & bush. $224 900,

Kathy Elis*

] B

96-118-91

One of Georgetown's finest addresses
ting, walkout to balcony, billiards room,
board, sauna, approx. 946 sq. ft,

Call Ralph Wesseling
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247 Guelph St.,
Georgetown, Ont. L7G 4A8

WONDERFUL!

Unique, warm and inviting country home on over 1/2
acre exclusively located on old Pinecrest Road in
Norval. 6 bdms, plank floors, and more.

in a country set-
sunbed, shuffle

96-327-30
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96-336-31
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LARG
raded kit.
bath, 2 sep. ba
tor, appliances
Great neighbourhood.

Larry Bamnstaple*

P, GAZEBO & HOT

w/ centre island, whirlpool in mn.
sements, satellite dish, garden trac-

 approx. 20 mins. to 401 at Hwy 25.

96-366-91

e

COUNTRY LIVING INTO

1.42 acre beauty
French doors,

Pam Reid*

, Shows to perfection, 8 skylights, 5
40’ sunroom, professionally finished base-

mentwith walkout. Asking $299.

ally landsca
at $274,900.

PICTURESQUE
GLEN WILLIAMS

Situated on the banks of the

. LK
NEW IN THE
Prestigious location,
lrees, trees. Lovely
eat-in kit. w/ white cabinets
to nice sized deck. Bea
shower, neutral decor
$249,900.

om
...........

Pl

'

aew oetn

A o )
e

il

PAR

st 7 yrs. old backs onto trees,
R w/ woodburmning FP, large
& gray accents, walkout
utiful ensuite, jacuzzi, sep.
, 8kylight. A rare find for

IDEALLY NEAR GOLF COUR

Sits this 2 storey executive home. Features include
main fir. FR, den or office an

Rod* or Dinah* Presswood 96-362-30

I'VE GOT CLASS!

eorgetown's finest, exceptional 1/
fenced yard. landscaped & mature
ome has w/o's on 3 levels, covered
FP +logbuming FP's, fam. kit., en-
of upgrades - don't wait!

96-329-30

$314,900. One of G
3 acre r#ge t:twitll-.ll
forest. This quality

balcony deck, gas
tertainers liv. & din

Larry Bamstaple*

Credit. Two storey home
pacious pnncipal rooms, air

.ms. Lots
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ELEGANT
Glen Williams de
beauty. Extra s
impressive livi
bedrooms, saun
$299,900!
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HARMING
light that's filled with character and
pecial home for the buyer who wants

ng on a wellHandscaped private Ict. 4
a, sunroom & big family room - all for
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96-337-30

Great value for this charming semi in Acton. High ceil-
ings, country decor, large rooms, big fenced yard, plus
a garage. Something different.

"PERFORMAN

Erin / Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

Call Glenda Hughes*
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IF

g views, pond, paddocks,
meadow. Exceptional "one
ome. Gleaming wide plank
clous rooms, cathedral ceilings,
central stone fireplace on two floors.

Larry* or Martha*

ND BE
18 private acres with lon
| bush with trail and rollin

| of a kind" stone and log
| floors, bright

96-375-91
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SLOWDO
your own business in this Main Street loca-

sy highway in a small village. Business on
& enjoy the comfort of the renovated apt.

And start
tionon a
main level
upstairs.

d laundry. Profession-
ped with interlocking. Great tamily home

95-663-91
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ALL THE EXTRAS - $379,000

Builder's own privately situated on 2+ landscaped acres,
ium, Kitchen/fami

Solarium ly room combo, finished lower level

with walkout & finished
out.

Martl'laSumers*

loft over garage. Quality through-

95-623-91

Exceptional 10 acre
bamn 52 ft. x 32 ft.,
maculate 4 or 5 bed

two

s, beautifully landscaped, quality
ponds, overflowing well. Im-
room bungalow. Don't wait, call.

Larry Bamnstaple*

96-355-91
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ROOM TO ROAM IN
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